)

]

00000000
1

[

¢ No.:12-012447-CI

Referenc ..
. PLAINTIFF EXHIBIT# 14 o 2/ 20 [1b

U Do L 3180k

414




RGFREE Cap Table - 2/2/2015

Common Stock
A.l. Daulerio lt

Series Seed Preferred Stock
Gawker Media LLC

Radical Investments LP
The LAUNCH Fund GP LLC
The Sullybear Trust
Angellist-Rree-Fund
Frederick R. Wilson Trust
Gaby Darbyshire

Sam Ewen

Total

Option Plan

Granted
Available

Total

Fully Diluted

Notes:

CONFIDENTIAL

Current Ownership

1,600,000

500,000
100,000
50,000
50,000
293,000
35,737
20,000
25,000
1,073,737

89,343
810,657

900,000

3,573,737

Series Seed Price of $1.00 per share

44.77%

13.99%
2.80%
1.40%
1.40%
8.20%
1.00%
0.56%
0.70%

30.05%

2.50%

25.18%

100.00%
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